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Descrizione del

Osram LED PIN GY6.35, 12V 4.5W 470Im, 2700K warm white, @ 18mm, lunghezza 50mm

Capitolati

Typ Leuchtmittel
Marke OSRAM
Modell LED Pin
Bauform Brenner
Energieeffizienzklasse E
Lampentyp LED
Ausstrahlungswinkel breitstrahlend
Sockel GY6.35
Nennstrom 0.37 A
Nennspannung 12V
Nennleistung 45W
Entspricht Halogenleuchtmittel 40 W
Lichtstrom 470 Im
Lichtausbeute 100 Im/W

Lichtfarbe Warmweiss
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Farbtemperatur
Farbwiedergabeindex Ra
Nennlebensdauer
Schaltzyklen
Queksilberfrei

Dimmbar

Ausflihrung
Einsatztemperaturbereich
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe

Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

2700 K
> 90
2000 h
100000
Ja

Ja

klar
-20...+40 °C
50 mm

8 mm

18 mm
0.012 Kg

Faltschachtel

2/2



